Stourbridge
Motor HDUSE

VAUXHALL Corsa
VAUXHALL New Corsa offer

£18,984

New Car Offer
e £149 Per Month
¢ 0% APR Representative
e Personal Contract Purchase

e Enquire Today!

Cash Price

Customer De posit
Amount of Credit

No Of Monthly Payments
47 Monthly Payments
Duration of Agreement
Optional Final Payme nt
Total Amount Payable
Fixed Interest Rate
Representative APR
Annual Mileage

Excess Mileage Charge

PCP Finance Example

£18,984.25
£3,808
£15,176.25
47

£149.94
48 Months
£8,129
£18,984.25
0%

0%

6,000

10p per mile

https://www.stourbridgemotorhouse.co.uk/

VAUXHALL
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