Stourbridge Motor House

VAUXHALL Corsa

VAUXHALL New Corsa offer

£18,984

New Car Offer

- £149 Per Month
- 0% APR Representative
- Personal Contract Purchase
- Enquire Today!



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£18,984.25
Customer Deposit	£3,808
Amount of Credit	£15,176.25
No Of Monthly Payments	47
47 Monthly Payments	£149.94
Duration of Agreement	48 Months
Optional Final Payment	£8,129
Total Amount Payable	£18,984.25
Fixed Interest Rate	0%
Representative APR	0%
Annual Mileage	6,000
Excess Mileage Charge	10p per mile

